SLS-04005B page 1 of 2
SLS-04005B
Effective 10-08
Catalog Section 15 & 50
(00-02-0562)Scrubber Level Control System
FWMurphy
Service Tip
The MURPHYGAGE® and Filter/Regulator on the LS200NDVOR help keep the

LR = Less regulator
Build a complete model number using the diagram below.
How to Order the SLS Series System
Approximate Shipping Weights/Dimensions
SLS2120: 19 lb. 6 oz. (8.7 kg).
SLS2120: 15 x 15 x 12 in. (381 x 381 x 305 mm). (92 mm)
(73 mm)
2 NPT
(114 mm)
               UNS   K03504
Weld Collar (LS200 only) 15050375
10.5 in.
(266 mm)
1-11.5 NPT (2 places)
1/2-20 UNF-2B
(4 places)
3 in.
(76 mm)
3.5 in.
(89 mm) 7.01 in.
(179 mm)
2-11.5 NPT
7.55 in.
(192 mm)
3 in.
(76 mm)
Material: Cast Steel, WCB
Float Chamber 15051098
12-24 UNC
3/8 in
(10 mm)
1 in
(25 mm)
12-24 UNC
Material: AISI 303, UNS-S30300
Float Shaft Extension 15000478
NOTE: The extension is used with the LS200 only. One extension is
supplied with each unit. Use of additional extensions is not recommended
as they reduce the ability of the unit to operate for the stated specific gravity.
Accessories
Operating Pressure: 2000 psi
(13.8 MPa) [138 bar]
Operating Temperature:
400°F (204°C)
Operating
Pressure:
2000 psi (13.8
MPa) [138 bar]
Operating
Temperature:
400°F (204°C)
A
B
C
E
Dø2.19 in.
(56 mm)
1/2 NPT
3.63 in. (92 mm)
2.5 in. (64 mm) Hex
3.53 in.
(90 mm)
Signal out
Manual
Valve
Operator
TOP VIEW
DVO
LS200N
Supply Exhaust
8.49 in. (216 mm)
ø2.19 in.
(56 mm)